
Table 1. Proposed Allocation of Sites Reservoir Available Base Storage and Downstream Allocations

Entity
Storage 

Allocation

Storage 
Percentage 
Allocation

Storage 
Allocation

Downstream 
Allocations % 

Among All 
Partners

Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency 3,117             0.221% 3,117            0.269%

City of American Canyon 24,936           1.77% 24,936          2.15%

Coachella Valley Water District 62,340           4.42% 62,340          5.37%

Colusa County 62,340           4.42% -                0%

Colusa CoWD 57,702           4.09% -                0%

Cortina Water District 2,805             0.199% -                0%

Davis Water District 12,468           0.884% -                0%

Desert Water Agency 40,521           2.87% 40,521          3.49%

Dunnigan Water District 18,527           1.31% -                0%

GCID 31,170           2.21% -                0%

Irvine Ranch Water District 6,234             0.442% 6,234            0.537%

LaGrande Water District 6,234             0.442% -                0%

Metropolitan Water District of Southern CA 311,700         22.1% 311,700        26.9%

RD108 24,936           1.77% -                0%

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Valley Municipal 3,117             0.221% 3,117            0.269%

San Bernadino Valley Muni Water District 133,408         9.46% 133,408        11.50%

San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency 87,276           6.19% 87,276          7.52%

Santa Clara Valley Water District 3,117             0.221% 3,117            0.269%

Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency 31,170           2.21% 31,170          2.69%

Westside Water District 33,508           2.38% -                0%

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage 19,014           1.35% 19,014          1.64%

Zone  7 Water Agency 62,340           4.42% 62,340          5.37%

Total 1,037,980      73.6% 788,290        68.0%

State 244,000         17.3% 244,000        21.0%

Federal 128,020         9.08% 128,020        11.0%

Total 372,020         26.4% 372,020        32.0%

Grand Total 1,410,000      100% 1,160,310     100%

Dead Pool = 60,000

Base Allocations Downstream Allocations


